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062323 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY)

Report Settings
Respondents:
Additional Filter:
Table Set:
Percentage Base:
Stat Test Levels:
Stat Test Groups:
Date Range:

Segment Definitions
All Respondents

Adult Gen Z 18-26
Millennials 27-41

Gen X 42-57

Boomers 58-76

Weighting
Total

Qualified Only

None

All

Total Answering

95/ 90 (z-test)

,B-E

(06/23/23 - 08/22/23)

(ALL)
(Q4007.check('18-26")
(Q4007.check(27-41")
(Q4007.check('42-57")
(Q4007.check('58-76")

nweight.q062323_24 _hourprop.val

n=2025
n=297
n=538
n=487
n=577

q062323_24 hourprop

207



QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

All Respondents Adult Gen Z 18-26 Millennials 27-41 Gen X 42-57 Boomers 58-76
A B C D E
Total N=2025 N=297 N=538 N=487 N=577
Total (Unweighted) N=2025 N=231 N=515 N=575 N=600
Yes, | feel this way 58% 62% 59%
57% 48% B B B
No, I don't feel this way 52%
43% CDE 42% 38% 41%
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

All Respondents Adult Gen Z 18-26 Millennials 27-41 Gen X 42-57 Boomers 58-76
A B C D E
Total N=2025 N=297 N=538 N=487 N=577
Total (Unweighted) N=2025 N=231 N=515 N=575 N=600
Yes, | feel this way 67%
57% 48% 51% 54% BCD
No, I don't feel this way 52% 49% 46%
43% E E E 33%
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

All Respondents Adult Gen Z 18-26 Millennials 27-41 Gen X 42-57 Boomers 58-76
A B C D E
Total N=2025 N=297 N=538 N=487 N=577
Total (Unweighted) N=2025 N=231 N=515 N=575 N=600
Yes, | feel this way 79%
76% 72% 74% 74% bcD
No, I don't feel this way 28% 26% 26%
24% e e E 21%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS

5/7



QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

All Respondents Adult Gen Z 18-26 Millennials 27-41 Gen X 42-57 Boomers 58-76
A B C D E
Total N=2025 N=297 N=538 N=487 N=577
Total (Unweighted) N=2025 N=231 N=515 N=575 N=600
Yes, | feel this way 55% 52% 64%
56% 41% B B BCD
No, I don't feel this way 59% 45% 48%
44% CDE E E 36%
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

All Respondents Adult Gen Z 18-26 Millennials 27-41 Gen X 42-57 Boomers 58-76
A B C D E
Total N=2025 N=297 N=538 N=487 N=577
Total (Unweighted) N=2025 N=231 N=515 N=575 N=600
Yes, | feel this way 75%
71% 66% 69% 71% BC
No, I don't feel this way 34% 31%
29% E E 29% 25%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS

717



